8/14/23, 4:45 PM

Open Scorehoard - Teamworks Season Finale

NADD | Scoreboard

THIS REPORT IS INFORMATIONAL ONLY. Dogs listed below are ranked based on their best score for each individual
splash. You can click a name to view more information about a dog, or click on a breed to view the breed rankings report.
Tie-breaking: the lesser score may be used to break a tie, otherwise dogs may share a rank when both scores tie.

Splash #301 - Hydro Dash (Open)

Division
Master
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Novice
Novice

Novice

ID #

29780

31857

26365

25356

10813

28361

24555

6153

27145

20437

13601

Call
Name

Artie
Daria
Daisy
Medic
Bold
Gypsy
Timber
Rumor
Taki
Chori'

Moses

Qualifiers Breed

-

@

Whippet
Dutch Shep
Lab

Dutch Shep
Border Collie
Lab

Golden
Dutch Shep
Toller
Chessie

Saluki

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3946/type/HD/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Garrett Santichen

Ashley Jacobson

Debra Moorman

Ashley Jacobson

Jennifer Hustler

Shawn Swindell

Emma Aldridge

Albert Foulkes

Christie Canfield

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas

Brandie Hudecek

Score

15.196

16.367

16.437

18.989

18.993

19.279

20.421

21.947

21.981

27.245

27.471

Score

16.047

18.642

16.922

19.153

20.315

19.538

21.432

20.499

22.087

25.123

28.323

Best

15.196

16.367

16.437

18.989

18.993

19.279

20.421

20.499

21.981

25.123

27.471

7


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3946/splashid/34920
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2023/type/HD/class/open/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/HD/class/open/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/HD/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/HD/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/10813
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/HD/class/open/naddid/10813
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/HD/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/HD/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/HD/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/HD/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/HD/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/139/season/2023/type/HD/class/open/naddid/13601

